NXM36
CAMERA HOUSING FOR INSTALLATION IN AGGRESSIVE ENVIRONMENTS
NXM36 + VIPNX
DESCRIPTION
The NXM36 housing has been developed for installations in highly
corrosive areas such as industrial chemical, petrochemical, marine,
naval and offshore platforms; entirely made from electropolished
and passivated AISI 316L stainless steel for maximum protection

NXCTPG13SS	 Kit of 2xPG 13.5 stainless steel cable glands IP68 for stainless
steel housings
ONXMAIRB	 Front flange with air barrier and tempered glass
ONXMAIRBIR	 Front flange with air barrier and with IR-proof glasses
NXFIGRU2	 Filtering group for compressed air cleaning
OHEH06B	 Heater, 120Vac or 230Vac, for housings NXM36, NTM36
OHEH05B	 Heater, 12Vdc or 24Vac, for housings NXM36, NTM36
ONXPS1B	 Wide range camera power supply IN from 100Vac up to
240Vac - OUT 12Vdc, 1.25A, for housings NXM36, NTM36
ONXPS2B	 Camera transformer, IN 230Vac, 50Hz - OUT 24Vac, 50Hz,
400mA, for housings NXM36, NTM36
VIPNX1C	 230Vac stainless steel wiper for NXM housing
VIPNX2C	 24Vac stainless steel wiper for NXM housing
WAS0V5L5M00	 Water tank 5l (1.3gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WAS0V23L5M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WAS0V23L11M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WAS1V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WAS3V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
WASPT0V5L5M00	 Water tank 5l (1.3gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L5M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L11M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft)
with water floating, IN 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT1V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft)
with water floating, IN 230Vac
WASPT3V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft)
with water floating, IN 120Vac
DTWRX	 Data receiver for remote control of the wiper and WASPT range
pumps in stand-alone housings
WASNX1V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled
by solenoid valve, IN 230Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft),
with 20m (66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
WASNX2V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled
by solenoid valve, IN 24Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft),
with 20m (66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
WASNX3V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled
by solenoid valve, IN 120Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft),
with 20m (66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
BRACKETS AND ADAPTORS
NXWBS1	 AISI 316L stainless steel wall bracket with joint